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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020
SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 20 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
13.12.2020 - 9:00 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.56 Горажд ЧЕПИШЕВСКИ
Незванични MKD - 18 26.80 Горажд ЧЕПИШЕВСКИ
Незванични MKD - 16 27.39 Антониј СИМОНОВСКИ NEPTUN Скопје 18.10.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 28.98 Антониј СИМОНОВСКИ
Незванични MKD MP 32.06 Андреј СИМОНОВСКИ
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Andrej STOJANOVSKI 04 Neptun, SK 27.50 527
2. Jovan JANKOVSKI 06 Orion, SK 29.06 447
3. Antonij SIMONOVSKI 02 Beta Sharks, SK 29.20 440
4. Ivan SIMONOVSKI 00 Aqua P. AMS, SK 29.51 426
5. Stefan CVETKOSKI 04 Skopje, SK 29.96 407
6. Pavle STOJCESKI 05 Aqua P. AMS, SK 30.02 405
7. Nikola GJURETANOVIKJ 07 Vardar 2018, SK 30.24 396
8. Branimir IVANOVSKI 00 Beta Sharks, SK 30.28 395
9. Ivo Jovan DIMOVSKI 03 Neptun, SK 31.59 348

10. Mihail VELKOV 06 Neptun, SK 31.65 346
11. Filip SALTIROVSKI 01 Orion, SK 33.00 305
12. Stefan TODOROV 07 Vardar 8, SK 33.30 297
13. Martin STEFANOVSKI 07 Orion, SK 33.88 282
14. Mile DEBARLIEV 04 Skopje, SK 33.95 280
15. Dimitar BOSHNAKOV 08 Skopje, SK 33.98 279
16. David JORDANOV 06 Orion, SK 34.11 276
17. David TANUROVSKI 04 Orion, SK 34.29 272
18. Darijan ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 34.70 262
19. Ognen SLAVKOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 34.79 260
20. Jasin RAMADANI 01 Orion, SK 34.96 256
21. Vasilij GERASIMOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 35.42 246
22. Anatolij Demjan JORDANOVSKI KUSEV06 Vardar 2018, SK 35.66 241
23. Vedran ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 36.01 234
24. Ognen HRISTOVSKI 05 Mladost, SK 36.29 229
25. Kiril ANGELKOVIKJ 08 Vardar 2018, SK 36.60 223
26. Andrej JOVANOV 01 Orion, SK 36.68 222
27. Mihael PETRESKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 37.78 203
28. Andrej KALKUS 09 Vardar 2018, SK 37.89 201
29. Leonel ILIEV 10 Skopje, SK 38.62 190
30. Nikola VELKOVSKI 10 Vardar, SK 38.89 186
31. David JOVANOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 38.94 185
32. Stefan DIMITROVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 39.78 174
33. Emanuel VUMVULAKIS 10 Vardar 2018, SK 41.46 153
34. Miro POPOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 41.49 153
35. Aleksandar POPOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 41.52 153
36. Dimitar TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 41.92 148
37. Damjan TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 42.07 147
38. Jovan SAZDOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 42.18 146
39. Pavel JOSIFOVSKI 08 Mladost, SK 42.37 144
40. Martin JAN MAAT 06 Aqua P. AMS, SK 42.40 143
41. Nikola STOJKOVSKI 05 Mladost, SK 42.42 143
42. Damjan STANKOVSKI 11 Vardar, SK 42.69 141
43. Todor TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 42.82 139
44. Teodor TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 43.09 137
45. Aleksej AMPOV 12 Vardar, SK 43.32 134
46. Berat RAMADANI 06 Orion, SK 43.35 134
47. Maksim KOTEV STOJMENOV 07 Orion, SK 43.91 129
48. Matej VELKOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 44.52 124
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020
SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 20, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

49. Marko TOMEV 06 Orion, SK 44.98 120
50. Marko PATLIDJANOVSKI 07 Mladost, SK 45.12 119
51. Nikola JANEVSKI 11 Aqua P. AMS, SK 45.58 115
52. Milan JANKOSKI 11 Vardar 8, SK 45.69 115
53. Marko TRPKOVSKI 07 Vardar, SK 45.87 113
54. Pavel TRIPUNOSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 47.11 104
55. Risto ANGELKOVSKI 10 Vardar 2018, SK 47.76 100
56. Dimitrij ATANASOVSKI 07 Vardar, SK 48.12 98
57. Naum RISKOSKI 06 Beta Sharks, SK 48.48 96
58. Gorazd NACEVSKI 09 Mladost, SK 49.31 91
59. Andrej MITEV 10 Aqua P. AMS, SK 49.42 90
60. Filip BLAJER 08 Beta Sharks, SK 51.09 82
61. Marko JOVANOVIKJ 12 Aqua P. AMS, SK 51.29 81
62. Gorazd ANDONOVSKI 08 ViP Rabotn., SK 51.39 80
63. Luka NIKOLOV 09 Beta Sharks, SK 52.18 77
64. Viktor VRANISHKOVSKI 12 Beta Sharks, SK 52.99 73
65. Pavel TRAJKOVSKI 11 Aqua P. AMS, SK 53.60 71
66. Ognen NACEVSKI 12 Vardar 2018, SK 55.00 65
67. Nikola STOJANOVSKI 12 Orion, SK 55.69 63
68. Robert NESHOVSKI 06 Delfin, SK 55.72 63
69. Jovan IVANOVSKI 11 Beta Sharks, SK 55.82 63
70. Gavril AVRAMOVSKI 11 Beta Sharks, SK 55.99 62
71. Oliver STANKOVSKI 13 Vardar, SK 56.07 62
72. Jovan DAMJANOV 12 Vardar 2018, SK 56.47 60
73. Maksim MANOV 10 Centar, SK 57.08 58
74. Vedran VELJKOVIC 11 Mladost, SK 57.09 58
75. Filip TOMEV 10 Orion, SK 58.33 55
76. Muharem RAMADANI 08 Orion, SK 59.03 53
77. David MILENKOVSKI 09 Vardar, SK 59.58 51
78. Boris PEROVSKI 09 Vardar, SK 1:00.15 50
79. Arman DERVISH 12 Mladost, SK 1:02.61 44
80. Stefan NEDELKOVSKI 12 Mladost, SK 1:03.79 42
81. Danilo NAUMOVSKI 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:03.93 41
82. Daniel DIMOVSKI 11 Aqua P. AMS, SK 1:04.09 41
83. Simon ANDREEV 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:04.73 40
84. David JANAKIEVSKI 08 Student, SK 1:04.95 40
85. Drin KABASHI 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:05.98 38
86. Darin INADEVSKI 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:10.57 31
87. Stefan POTA 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:10.73 31
88. Afani OSMAN 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:16.47 24
89. Andrej JANEVSKI 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:16.93 24
90. Gorazd HRISTOVSKI 13 Delfin, SK 1:26.18 17
91. Damjan SPASOV 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:32.22 13
92. Filip DONEV 11 Delfin, SK 1:36.13 12

DSQ Marin TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 34.42
DSQ Damjan DIMOVSKI 03 Vardar 2018, SK 39.61
DSQ Kalin HADZIMANEV 10 Vardar 2018, SK 49.39
DSQ Filip JANEVSKI 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.09
DSQ Petar ZANTEVSKI 07 Student, SK 1:02.33
DSQ Roberto SAVOVSKI 06 Aqua P. AMS, SK 1:03.82
DSQ Ivo PENDAROVSKI 05 Delfin, SK 1:06.32
DSQ Ali TANER 11 Mladost, SK 1:09.00
DSQ Nikola IVANOVSKI 11 Delfin, SK 1:22.29
DSQ Marko GUDIMANOVSKI 13 Delfin, SK 1:26.56
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020
SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 20, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back

Omladinci

1. Antonij SIMONOVSKI 02 Beta Sharks, SK 29.20 440
2. Ivo Jovan DIMOVSKI 03 Neptun, SK 31.59 348

DSQ Damjan DIMOVSKI 03 Vardar 2018, SK 39.61

Kadeti

1. Andrej STOJANOVSKI 04 Neptun, SK 27.50 527
2. Stefan CVETKOSKI 04 Skopje, SK 29.96 407
3. Pavle STOJCESKI 05 Aqua P. AMS, SK 30.02 405
4. Mile DEBARLIEV 04 Skopje, SK 33.95 280
5. David TANUROVSKI 04 Orion, SK 34.29 272
6. Ognen HRISTOVSKI 05 Mladost, SK 36.29 229
7. Nikola STOJKOVSKI 05 Mladost, SK 42.42 143

DSQ Ivo PENDAROVSKI 05 Delfin, SK 1:06.32

Stariji pioniri

1. Jovan JANKOVSKI 06 Orion, SK 29.06 447
2. Nikola GJURETANOVIKJ 07 Vardar 2018, SK 30.24 396
3. Mihail VELKOV 06 Neptun, SK 31.65 346
4. Stefan TODOROV 07 Vardar 8, SK 33.30 297
5. Martin STEFANOVSKI 07 Orion, SK 33.88 282
6. David JORDANOV 06 Orion, SK 34.11 276
7. Anatolij Demjan JORDANOVSKI KUSEV06 Vardar 2018, SK 35.66 241
8. Martin JAN MAAT 06 Aqua P. AMS, SK 42.40 143
9. Berat RAMADANI 06 Orion, SK 43.35 134

10. Maksim KOTEV STOJMENOV 07 Orion, SK 43.91 129
11. Marko TOMEV 06 Orion, SK 44.98 120
12. Marko PATLIDJANOVSKI 07 Mladost, SK 45.12 119
13. Marko TRPKOVSKI 07 Vardar, SK 45.87 113
14. Dimitrij ATANASOVSKI 07 Vardar, SK 48.12 98
15. Naum RISKOSKI 06 Beta Sharks, SK 48.48 96
16. Robert NESHOVSKI 06 Delfin, SK 55.72 63

DSQ Petar ZANTEVSKI 07 Student, SK 1:02.33
DSQ Roberto SAVOVSKI 06 Aqua P. AMS, SK 1:03.82

Mlađi pioniri

1. Dimitar BOSHNAKOV 08 Skopje, SK 33.98 279
2. Darijan ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 34.70 262
3. Ognen SLAVKOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 34.79 260
4. Vasilij GERASIMOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 35.42 246
5. Vedran ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 36.01 234
6. Kiril ANGELKOVIKJ 08 Vardar 2018, SK 36.60 223
7. Mihael PETRESKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 37.78 203
8. Andrej KALKUS 09 Vardar 2018, SK 37.89 201
9. Leonel ILIEV 10 Skopje, SK 38.62 190

10. Nikola VELKOVSKI 10 Vardar, SK 38.89 186
11. David JOVANOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 38.94 185
12. Stefan DIMITROVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 39.78 174
13. Emanuel VUMVULAKIS 10 Vardar 2018, SK 41.46 153
14. Miro POPOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 41.49 153
15. Aleksandar POPOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 41.52 153
16. Dimitar TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 41.92 148
17. Damjan TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 42.07 147
18. Jovan SAZDOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 42.18 146
19. Pavel JOSIFOVSKI 08 Mladost, SK 42.37 144
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020
SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 20, Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back, Mlađi pioniri

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

20. Damjan STANKOVSKI 11 Vardar, SK 42.69 141
21. Todor TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 42.82 139
22. Teodor TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 43.09 137
23. Aleksej AMPOV 12 Vardar, SK 43.32 134
24. Matej VELKOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 44.52 124
25. Nikola JANEVSKI 11 Aqua P. AMS, SK 45.58 115
26. Milan JANKOSKI 11 Vardar 8, SK 45.69 115
27. Pavel TRIPUNOSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 47.11 104
28. Risto ANGELKOVSKI 10 Vardar 2018, SK 47.76 100
29. Gorazd NACEVSKI 09 Mladost, SK 49.31 91
30. Andrej MITEV 10 Aqua P. AMS, SK 49.42 90
31. Filip BLAJER 08 Beta Sharks, SK 51.09 82
32. Marko JOVANOVIKJ 12 Aqua P. AMS, SK 51.29 81
33. Gorazd ANDONOVSKI 08 ViP Rabotn., SK 51.39 80
34. Luka NIKOLOV 09 Beta Sharks, SK 52.18 77
35. Viktor VRANISHKOVSKI 12 Beta Sharks, SK 52.99 73
36. Pavel TRAJKOVSKI 11 Aqua P. AMS, SK 53.60 71
37. Ognen NACEVSKI 12 Vardar 2018, SK 55.00 65
38. Nikola STOJANOVSKI 12 Orion, SK 55.69 63
39. Jovan IVANOVSKI 11 Beta Sharks, SK 55.82 63
40. Gavril AVRAMOVSKI 11 Beta Sharks, SK 55.99 62
41. Oliver STANKOVSKI 13 Vardar, SK 56.07 62
42. Jovan DAMJANOV 12 Vardar 2018, SK 56.47 60
43. Maksim MANOV 10 Centar, SK 57.08 58
44. Vedran VELJKOVIC 11 Mladost, SK 57.09 58
45. Filip TOMEV 10 Orion, SK 58.33 55
46. Muharem RAMADANI 08 Orion, SK 59.03 53
47. David MILENKOVSKI 09 Vardar, SK 59.58 51
48. Boris PEROVSKI 09 Vardar, SK 1:00.15 50
49. Arman DERVISH 12 Mladost, SK 1:02.61 44
50. Stefan NEDELKOVSKI 12 Mladost, SK 1:03.79 42
51. Danilo NAUMOVSKI 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:03.93 41
52. Daniel DIMOVSKI 11 Aqua P. AMS, SK 1:04.09 41
53. Simon ANDREEV 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:04.73 40
54. David JANAKIEVSKI 08 Student, SK 1:04.95 40
55. Drin KABASHI 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:05.98 38
56. Darin INADEVSKI 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:10.57 31
57. Stefan POTA 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:10.73 31
58. Afani OSMAN 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:16.47 24
59. Andrej JANEVSKI 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:16.93 24
60. Gorazd HRISTOVSKI 13 Delfin, SK 1:26.18 17
61. Damjan SPASOV 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:32.22 13
62. Filip DONEV 11 Delfin, SK 1:36.13 12

DSQ Marin TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 34.42
DSQ Kalin HADZIMANEV 10 Vardar 2018, SK 49.39
DSQ Filip JANEVSKI 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.09
DSQ Ali TANER 11 Mladost, SK 1:09.00
DSQ Nikola IVANOVSKI 11 Delfin, SK 1:22.29
DSQ Marko GUDIMANOVSKI 13 Delfin, SK 1:26.56


